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Entrepreneurship Development Committee 
And

Innovation And Incubation Cell 

Organized

Various Competitions on the occasion of    World Entrepreneurship Day

''

Sr.No. Programme  Faculty 

1 One Day Orientation Program on

Skill & Training Development
Mr. Aniket Khatri

2 Banners Miss.Roshni Mohite 

3 Seminar Prof.(Dr.)Bharati Yadav 

4 Entrepreneurship : Alternate
Career Choice 
(Speech:Dr. Shailaja Sangale)

Dr.Shubhada Londhe 

5
Essay Writing,
Writing of Slogan and 
Debate Competition

Miss. Seema Thongire
Mr. Sanjay Nangare
Dr. Rajesh Birajdar

6 Quiz Competition 

Dr. Pradnya Bharad
Dr. Dattatray Hingane
Mrs. Ashwini Pawar
Miss. Rajashri Nimbalkar

7 Poster Competition Mr. Aniket Khatri
Mrs. Sushma Chattar

8 Prize Distribution 

Dr. Pradnya Bharad
Chairperson 

Innovation  & Incubation  Cell 

Dr. Shubhada Londhe
Chairperson 

Entrepreneurship Development Committee

Mr. Aniket Khatri              Dr Mrunalini Shekhar             Mr. Shahaji More                
  Vice - Principal                 Vice - Principal                       Vice - Principal                                

Prof.(Dr.) Madhav Sarode
I/C Principal

Date 

21/08/2023

22/08/2023

25/08/2023

26/08/2023

28/08/2023

29/08/2023

29/08/2023

31/08/2023

(Commerce Faculty) (Arts Faculty) (Science Faculty) 
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