

Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's

MAHATMA PHULE MAHAVIDYALAYA



PIMPRI, PUNE-17

Entrepreneurship Development Committee And Innovation And Incubation Cell

Organized

Various Competitions on the occasion of "World Entrepreneurship Day"

Sr.No.	Programme	Faculty	Date
1	One Day Orientation Program on Skill & Training Development	Mr. Aniket Khatri	21/08/2023
2	Banners	Miss.Roshni Mohite	22/08/2023
3	Seminar	Prof.(Dr.)Bharati Yadav	25/08/2023
4	Entrepreneurship : Alternate Career Choice (Speech:Dr. Shailaja Sangale)	Dr.Shubhada Londhe	26/08/2023
5	Essay Writing, Writing of Slogan and Debate Competition	Miss. Seema Thongire Mr. Sanjay Nangare Dr. Rajesh Birajdar	28/08/2023
6	Quiz Competition	Dr. Pradnya Bharad Dr. Dattatray Hingane Mrs. Ashwini Pawar Miss. Rajashri Nimbalkar	29/08/2023
7	Poster Competition	Mr. Aniket Khatri Mrs. Sushma Chattar	29/08/2023
8	Prize Distribution		31/08/2023

Dr. Pradnya Bharad
Chairperson
Innovation & Incubation Cell

Dr. Shubhada Londhe
Chairperson
Entrepreneurship Development Committee

Mr. Aniket Khatri
Vice - Principal
(Commerce Faculty)

Dr Mrunalini Shekhar Vice - Principal (Arts Faculty)

Mr. Shahaji More Vice - Principal (Science Faculty)

Prof.(Dr.) Madhav Sarode
I/C Principal